DBA Series
Nuclias Cloud-Managed Wave 2 Access Points
D-Link Nuclias is an innovative cloud networking solution that allows you to centrally manage
your entire network from anywhere, any time through its intuitive portal interface or mobile
app.  Featuring a full range of cloud-managed access points and switches supported by zero-
touch deployment, Nuclias enables small businesses and enterprises to quickly deploy a
powerfully versatile global wired and wireless network.
The DBA Series Nuclias Cloud-Managed Wave 2 Access Points is deployed as a pre-managed,

5 GHz Antenna Ceiling Mounted
5 GHz Antenna Wall Mounted
Order Information
Part Number Description
DBA-2520P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC1900 Wave 2 Access Point
DBA-2620P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC1300 Wave 2 Smart Antenna Access Point
DBA-2720P3 Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC2200 Wave 2 Tri-Band Access Point
DBA-2820P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC2600 Wave 2 Access Point
1 Active D-Link Nuclias account and valid device license required.
2 Maximum wireless signal rate derived from IEEE Standard 802.11g, and 802.11n specifications. Actual data throughput will vary. Network conditions and environmental factors, including volume of network traffic, building
materials and construction, and network overhead, lower actual data throughput rate. Environmental factors will adversely affect wireless signal range.
3  Expected release date in Q1/2020